Monitorler

v,: 21.

23.

27

27

23.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

LENOVO 63A4MAT1TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI
DP

8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MATATK IPS FHD 60HZ
4MS DP

8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP

LENOVO THINKVISION S27E-20 62AFKAT2TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

199,50
usb

231,00
usb

252,00
usb

288,75
usb

367,50
usb

208,95
usb

252,00
usb

283,50
usb



